
Purchaser Paid? Shipped? Notes

0 Grand National - Best Shield
1 Grand National - 1st Reserve
2 Grand National - 2nd Reserve
3 Grand National - Best Self
4 Grand National - Best Tailmark
5 29 Fred Duffy Y Y 25

30 54 Dustin Page Y Y 25
55 79 Jim Riddle Y Y 25
80 99 Gary Graves Y Y 20

100 149 Jeff Cap Y Y 50
150 174 Michael Wagner Y Y 25
175 199 Bob Lien Y Y 25
200 299 Robert Dryden Y Y 100
300 399 Josh Zilles Y Y 100
400 499 Harry Hudgins Y Y 100
500 599 Greg Pola Y Y 100
600 699 Keith Phelps Y Y 100
700 749 Bill Henderson Y Y 50
750 799 Kay Kast Y Y 50
800 899 Jeff Wozniak Y Y 100
900 949 James Cunningham Y Y 50
950 999 Jim Berdis Y Y 50

1000 1024 Chris & Cindy Krenke Y Y 25
1025 1049 Mike Spencer Y Y 25
1050 1074 Jonathan Spodnick Y Y 25
1075 1099 Floyd Konrad Y Y 25
1100 1149 George Tyndall Y Y 50
1150 1174 Jeff Butler Y Y 25
1175 1199 Greg Cap Y Y 25
1200 1239 Jimmy Jarreau Y Y 40
1240 1259 Pearlie Guerzo Y Y 20
1260 1299 Jason Ritchie Y Y 40
1300 1399 Don Hall Y Y 100
1400 1499 Chet Edmonds Y Y 100

Series
2015 NPA Plastic Coated Bands - Gold


